MADWAVE

@

2aTAN

AncTtaHuua 24
19.10.2025 - 13:33

BCEPOCCHUCKME COPEBHOBAHMA N0 NNABAHNK

M3/ BEUB YEJIJIEHAX

gsrk.n

16-19 0K TABPA

Mauibumku, 200m Bpacc

(e

9-15 net

CTapToBbIii NPOTOKON

Pamunusg, ma

3annbiB 1 n3 6

©CoOoO N~ WNPEFEO

CYC/NOB AnekcaHap
HEYAEB Muxawnn
MWLKNH 3pynmaH
KOHOPATbLEB Martselii
CEMYXWH JleB
APXWNMOB AHTOH
YYPOB ne6
MAHACHOK ApTém
BOAPVHLEB 3axap
MEPBYLWWH Makcum

3annbiB 2 n3 6

©Coo~NoOUoh~wWNEFO

MOMNoOB Bnagucnas
MUXANEBCKUN dénop
NMOCTOBA/OB Bnagucnas
KASHAYEEB ViBaH
XNCMATYNTNH MupoH
TYMAHOB Tumodoei
KNCTAHOB EBreHwuii
MYTOBKWH Makap
MbIWNAHOB Kupunn
KY3HELOB Akos

3anibiB 3 13 6

o

©CoOo~NOUOaPA~WNPRE

AHTOHOB lMnatoH
3ATAPEW Hukonaii
BAOPETAMHOB ApceH
CEPEBPEHHWKOB [eHuc
KOPYATNH ApTemuii
KOWEEB Makcum
THOKWH danuun
rONOBUYK AHgpeii
BPAIVH Uropb
ABOPbLKWH Cepreii

3annbiB 4 n3 6

©Coo~NOUOM~WNEFO

CTONAPEHKO Tumodeit
TABPU/IOB tOpwi
FABPWJTIOB Kupunn
PbIKOB Mapk

NCAEB Jles

MATYLLKO Tumodpei
PUXTEP Mapk
HOCBIPEB ApTtem
®VIPCOB AHgpeii
XOAHOB ApTtém

r/p

2015
2015
2015
2014
2014
2015
2014
2015
2014
2012

2014
2015
2015
2013
2016
2013
2014
2016
2015
2013

2012
2013
2013
2013
2012
2014
2013
2014
2015
2012

2013
2013
2015
2013
2014
2011
2014
2013
2013
2015

ItOH.
1toH

I1toH.
I1toH.

ItoH.
1]
ItOH.
[tOH.
ItOH.
1]

1]

ItOH.
ItOH.
[tOH.
ItOH.
ItoH.
[1OH.
ItOH.

I1toH.

ItOH.

1]

1]
[1OH.
1]

1]

Il

1]
ItoH.
1]
ItOH.

KomaHpaa

CLl "Anma3z", Canasart

KAZ

Y 0O PC(A), CLU Yon6oH, AkyTck
CLUOP Nel, KypraH

CLWOP, HmkHeBapTOBCK

PCLUOP "AkBaTuka", KasaHb

CLl "Anma3z", Canasart

COL "3oaunii", TroMmeHb

Cll "KOHOCTb", /lbicbBa
O6nacTtHasa CLU no BBC, YensbuHck

ClW "Kpuctann', bepe3Hunku

CLUOP Ne4, fApocnassb

O6nacTtHas CLU no BBC, YenabuHck
LU "Kponb",0OMck

NMMBY ®KnC "Crapt", lNepsoypasibck
CLlW nm A B MonoBa, EkatepunH6ypr
O6nacTtHas CLU no BBC, YensabuHck
NMMVBY ®KnC "Crapt", lNepBoypasibek
O6nacTtHas CLU no BBC, YenabuHck
AHO LM "Owmera", Yca

O6nacTtHas CLU no BBC, Yensa6uHck
CW "NMngep" r. NpkyTCK

ClW «MonogocTtb», To60bCK

CLU "Nungep", KpacHoydmmck

CLU "Yaiika", Kuposrpag,

CLUOP Ne4, Apocnasnb

CLU "Yaiika", Kuposrpag,

CLlU «Monogoctb», To60/bCK

MMBY ®KnC "CtapTt", NepBoypasibCk

3aABoYHOE BpeEMS

BLUKT

AKT
KYPI
XMAO
TATP
BLUKT
TIOM
NMEPM
unb

NEPM
APCH
unB
oMC
CBP[
CBP[
une
CBP/
unB
BLUKT

unB
NPKT
TIOM

CBPJ,
CBPJ
APCH
CBPJ
TIOM

CBPJ

CLLOP "CUBUPCKNIA HESTAHWK", OMck OMC

CW "Nnaep" r. Npkytck

LUM "Kponb",0OMck

CLU Ne2, HOpra

NMMVBY ®KnC "Crapt”, MNMepsoypasibCk
O6nactHas CLU no BBC, YenabuHck
O6nactHas CLU no BBC, YenabuHck
O6nacTtHas CLU no BBC, YenabuHck
CuWw "Mingep" r. NpkyTCK

CLLOP Ne2 Mporpecc, OpeHbypr

CK «BM», Mepmb

NPKT
oMC
KEMP
CBP[
yne
ynB
unB
NPKT
OPHB
NEPM

3:50.21
3:50.00
3:45.00
3:43.23
3:35.00
3:39.00
3:44.39
3:45.24
3:50.00
3:54.00

3:32.00
3:30.00
3:28.83
3:27.00
3:20.00
3:25.00
3:27.19
3:30.00
3:30.13
3:33.00

3:20.00
3:16.00
3:15.00
3:15.00
3:12.00
3:15.00
3:15.00
3:16.00
3:18.00
3:20.00

3:11.50
3:08.00
3:07.75
3:03.70
3:00.22
3:03.00
3:06.77
3:08.00
3:10.00
3:12.00

[BBC, 6acceliH 25 meTpoB
EkatepuH6ypr

https://swim4you.ru/

CvicTeMa 3/1eKTPOHHOI PerncTpaLmm BpeMeHm

SWISS TIMMING QUANTUM AQUATIC

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

MAD
WAVE

Registered to Urals Federal District/Ekaterinburg

FZAN
TEXHOIOTHS

CIIOPTA

MADWAVE

WKONANMABAHWA

19.10.2025 14:39 - CtpaHuua 1

" T
MADWAVE

<&

CDBBCP

-~"

~



=xdy

@ 29TAN

BCEPOCCHUCKME COPEBHOBAHMA N0 NNABAHNK

Voo W3] BEVIB YENIEHAX )0 $5¢

AuctaHuuna 24, Manbyunku, 200m bpacc

3annbiB 5 n3 6

o

rONYBUOB Wropb
COH Mwuxaun

BAXOHWH Kupunn
BONOXAHWH Jles

3VMMAHOB Kupunn
KAYANTH Nnbsa

O©CoOoO~NOU~WNPRE

3annsiB 6 N3 6

®ETNCOB Tumodeii
EMNMAXOB Aptem

KAPAMAHbI Makap
KYOOAP Banepwii
LIOCT Apomup
PbIYKOB Ineb6
CAYTb AmuTpuii
KPYY NBaH
IO3EEB Makcum

O©CoOoO~NOOUA~WNPEO

KONECHWNKOB [emMbsH

ANIEKCEEHKO lMnartoH
KNPWNNOB Bnagucnase

FMMMXAHOB JaHuun

POAVOHOB Bnagnmup

B90KTAEPA g % =
2012 1 CLU "FOHUKA", Yens6uHck une 3:00.00
2011 1 NMMBY ®KnC "Crapt”, lNepsoypasibek CBP/A 2:58.00
2010 1 CLUOP Ne2 Mporpecc, OpeHbypr OPHB 2:52.00
2012 1 O6nactHas CLU no BBC, YenabuHck une 2:51.00
2011 1 CLlW "Kpuctann", bepesHunku NMEPM 2:50.00
2012 1 LM "CeummacTep"”, OMCK OoMC 2:50.00
2013 1l CLlU no nnaBaHuto, CHEXUHCK yb 2:52.00
2011 ClW "OenbchuH", Apamnsb CBP/A 2:55.00
2012 1 CL "FOHUKA", YensabuHck unb 2:58.00
2012 1 CLU Nel9, ExaTtepuHbypr CBPA 3:00.00
2011 1 CLWWOP, HnxHeBapToBCK XMAO 2:50.00
2012 1 CLU "Atom", 3apeuHblii CBPA 2:45.00
2012 1l LU "Ceummactep”, OMck OMC 2:42.00
2012 | O6nacTtHas CLU no BBC, Yensa6uHck ynb 2:33.46
2010 | MnbmHTum, HoBOCMGUpPCK HBCB 2:26.00
2011 | LM "CeummacTep”, OMck OoMC 2:26.45
2011 | O6nacTtHas CLU no BBC, YensabuHck unb 2:39.00
2012 1 CLlW "FOHMKA", YenabuHck une 2:45.00
2012 1l LU "CeummacTep”, OMck OMC 2:50.00
2012 1l O6nacTtHas CLU no BBC, Yensa6uHck ynb 2:50.00

[BBC, 6acceliH 25 meTpoB
EkatepuH6ypr

https://swim4you.ru/

CvicTeMa 3/1eKTPOHHOI PerncTpaLmm BpeMeHm
SWISS TIMMING QUANTUM AQUATIC

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

MAD

WAVE

Registered to Urals Federal District/Ekaterinburg

;

MADWAVE

P '; ‘l
TEXHOIOTHS WKONATINABAHMS

CIIOPTA

19.10.2025 14:39 - CtpaHuua 2
T T
MADWAVE
-



