







24 , 200m 9 - 15 19.10.2025 - 13:33

19.10.2025 - 13:33			
	1		
, 1_6	,		
0	2015 I . " ",		3:50.21
	2015 1 KAZ	KAZ	3:50.00
2	2015 II . ( ), ,		3:45.00
1 2 3 4	2014 II . C 1,		3:43.23
4	2014 I . ,		3:35.00
5 6 7 8 9	2015 III ",		3:39.00
6	2014 I . " ",		3:44.39
7	2015 I . " ",		3:45.24
8	2014 I . " ", 2012 III , ,		3:50.00 3:54.00
9	2012 III ,		3.54.00
2 6			
0	2014 III " ",		3:32.00
1	2015 I . 4,		3:30.00
	2015 I . ,		3:28.83
3	2013 I . " ",		3:27.00
4	2016 I . " ",		3:20.00
2 3 4 5 6 7	2013   ,		3:25.00
6	2014   ,		3:27.19
/ Ω	2016 I . " ", 2015 II . ,		3:30.00 3:30.13
8 9	2013 I . " ",		3:33.00
	,		
36			
0	2012 III ,		3:20.00
1	2013     " ".		3:16.00
2 3	2013 I . « »,		3:15.00
4	2013 III " ", 2012 III " ",		3:15.00 3:12.00
5	2012 III , 2014 II 4,		3:15.00
6	2013 III " ",		3:15.00
5 6 7	2014 I . « »,		3:16.00
8 9	2015 III " ",		3:18.00
9	2012 I . " ",		3:20.00
4 6			
0	2013 III " ".		3:11.50
1	2013 III " ",		3:08.00
2	2015 III 2,		3:07.75
3	2013 III ",		3:03.70
4	2014 III ,		3:00.22
5	2011 II ,		3:03.00
6	2014     ,		3:06.77
7	2013     " ".		3:08.00
8	2013     2 ,		3:10.00
9	2015 III « »,		3:12.00

25

https://swim4you.ru/

SWISS TIMMING QUANTUM AQUATIC









19.10.2025 14:39 -









	<u>5 6</u>			
0		2012 II	" ",	3:00.00
1		2011 III	II II	2:58.00
2		2010 III	2 ,	2:52.00
3		2012 III	,	2:51.00
4		2011 II	II II	2:50.00
5		2012 II	п п ,	2:50.00
6		2013 II	,	2:52.00
7		2011 II	" ",	2:55.00
8 9		2012 II	" ",	2:58.00
9		2012 III	19,	3:00.00
	<u>6 6</u>	2011		2.50.00
0	6 6	2011 II	, n n	2:50.00
1	6 6	2012 II	, " ", " "	2:45.00
1	6 6	2012 II 2012 II	,	2:45.00 2:42.00
1 2 3	6 6	2012 II 2012 II 2012 I	, "	2:45.00 2:42.00 2:33.46
1 2 3 4	6 6	2012    2012    2012   2010	, ", ", , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	2:45.00 2:42.00 2:33.46 2:26.00
1 2 3 4 5	6 6	2012    2012    2012    2010    2011	, ", ", , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	2:45.00 2:42.00 2:33.46 2:26.00 2:26.45
1 2 3 4 5 6	6 6	2012    2012    2012   2010   2011   2011	" ", ", ", ", ", ", ", ", ", ", ", ", ",	2:45.00 2:42.00 2:33.46 2:26.00 2:26.45 2:39.00
1 2 3 4 5 6 7	6 6	2012    2012    2012   2010   2011   2011   2012	" ", ", ", ", ", ", ", ", ", ", ", ", ",	2:45.00 2:42.00 2:33.46 2:26.00 2:26.45 2:39.00 2:45.00
1 2 3 4 5 6	6 6	2012    2012    2012   2010   2011   2011	" ", ", ", ", ", ", ", ", ", ", ", ", ",	2:45.00 2:42.00 2:33.46 2:26.00 2:26.45 2:39.00

25

https://swim4you.ru/

SWISS TIMMING QUANTUM AQUATIC









19.10.2025 14:39 -